SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 4 Cap. < Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid
Vitamin E (as D-Alpha Tocopherol)
Vitamin Bé (as Pyridoxine HCl)

Zinc (as Citrate)
Selenium (as Amino Acid Ghelate)

Citrus Pectin

Saw Palmetto Berry Extract (45% Fatty Acids
Graminex® Flower Pollen Extract (Secale Cereale; 20:1)
Beta-Sitosterol

Nettle Leaf Extract (5:1)

Pumpkin Seed Extract (Cucurbita Pepo; 10:1)
Cranberry Fruit (Vaccinium macrocarpon)

Coenzyme Q10 (CoQ10)

Soy Lecithin Phospholipids (Go-Somes ™)

Lycopene

** Daily Value (DV) not established

250 mg
4mg
5mg

88 mg

300 mcg
|

800 mg
500 mg
500 mg
300 mg
250 mg
100 mg
100 mg

50 mg

29 mg

15 mg

Other Ingredients: \Vegetable Cellulose Capsule.

Graminex® is a registered trademark of Graminex LLC. / IZ / VEGETABLE CAPSULES

%DV
278%
27%
294%
800%
545

800 mg
500 mq
500 mg
300 mg
250 mg
100 mq
100 mg

50 mg

29 mg

15 mg

PROSTADE

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

SUGGESTED USE: Adults, take 4 capsules daily with
food. Store in a cool, dry place.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended

dose.

Pregnant and nursing mothers, children under the age
of 18, and individuals with a known medical condition
or who are taking prescription medication should
consult a physician before taking this or any dietary
supplement. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food
and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

/‘EP'
A
@) Distributed By:
i GO EPIC HEALTH, INC.
& 1723 COMMERCE AVE N.
Yistent QO°

Manufactured in an

FDA

Registered Facility

0

ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716

46?0!‘99452




