SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 4 Cap. • Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving		%DV
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid	250 mg	278%
Vitamin E (as D-Alpha Tocopherol)	4 mg	27%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	5 mg	294%
Zinc (as Citrate)	88 mg	800%
Selenium (as Amino Acid Ghelate)	300 mcg	545
Citrus Pectin	800 mg	800 mg
Saw Palmetto Berry Extract (45% Fatty Acids	500 mg	500 mg
Graminex® Flower Pollen Extract (Secale Cereale; 20:1)	500 mg	500 mg
Beta-Sitosterol	300 mg	300 mg
Nettle Leaf Extract (5:1)	250 mg	250 mg
Pumpkin Seed Extract (Cucurbita Pepo; 10:1)	100 mg	100 mg
Cranberry Fruit (Vaccinium macrocarpon)	100 mg	100 mg
Coenzyme Q10 (CoQ10)	50 mg	50 mg
Soy Lecithin Phospholipids (Go-Somes ™)	29 mg	29 mg
Lycopene	15 mg	15 mg

^{**} Daily Value (DV) not established

Other Ingredients: Vegetable Cellulose Capsule.

Graminex® is a registered trademark of Graminex LLC.



Supports Overall Prostate Health*

Supports Uninary Function*

With CoQ10, Selenium Lycopene, Beta-Sitosterol, & Saw Palmetto

RIGHTS RESERVED PATENT PENDING) GO-SOME TH TECHN

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. Pregnant and nursing mothers, children under the age of 18, and individuals with a known medical condition or who are taking prescription medication should consult a physician before taking this or any dietary

supplement. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

SUGGESTED USE: Adults, take 4 capsules daily with

food. Store in a cool, dry place.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.



Distributed By: GO EPIC HEALTH, INC. 1723 COMMERCE AVE N. ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33716







DIETARY SUPPLEMENT VEGETABLE CAPSULES